R/W
No.

UG
104
125
125
140
144
147
174
177
181

010
204

210

210
211
212
215
223
232
247
278
280
280
320
328
331
332
353
353
388
392
401
425
439
448
451
468
482
485
486
498

Grantor

Town of Toledo

J. W Miller et al

Thomas Nielsen et ux
James A MceReynolds et ux
Marion V., Diller

irvin D. Gratias et ux

Johir 12 Fulton et ux

Eastern Railway & Lumber Co.

Archie L. Salzer et ux
Verla Salzer Brock et vir

“Richard Alfred Kirsten et al

Edythe H. Heald et vir
John P. Gailagher et ux
John P. Gallagher et al
Walter . Harris et ux
Edgar Kaelin et ux
George Harlow et ux
Thomas A. McKay et ux
John L. Anderson et ux
Rollo Westhy et ux
Alice Webh

Fred T. Pierce etiux
Robert G. Witser et ux
R. O. Heston et ux
Roger Heath et al

Roy hlyers et ux

Roger IHeath et ux
Raymond W. Gogan et al
Eddie C, Felt'et ux
George C. Lambertsen ¢t ux
Andrew Chopic et ux
Estate of Homer L. Wolf
Paul R. Jolinson et al
fZugene F. Shuck

Elmer L. Sykes et ux
Johanna Ockfen et vir
George S. Shaben et ux
Ray E. Zimmerman
Edward Erickson et ux
Herman G. Nix et al
John H. Williams et ux

A-19

Pierce CounNTY

1-17-56
3-20-56
12-17-35
#4-24-58
12-17-55
12-17-55
3-26-56
3-24-56
12-3-55
6-6-50
3-2-56
1-4-56
1-28-56
3-30-36
3-28-56
3-17-56
5-8-56
12-1-55

4-6-56

4-26-36
1-17-56
2-3-50

3-29-50
2-10-56
+4-21-56
I-14-30
3-19-56
6-8-56

1-19-56
5-23-50
1-18-56

13
24
5-7
33
33

22
16
16
16 -
16
16
16
16
9
1
14
36
36

=

—_—
B N W MDD N B e

Twp.

1N
13N
1IN
13N
14N
13N
1N
14N
15N
13N

17N
SN
19N
1ON
19N
IUN
19N
19N
19N
18N
18N
19N
19N
19N
9N
IGN
19N
19N
19N
17N
17N
17N
20N
20N
20N

- 18N

20N
20N
20N

20N

20N

Rng.

2W
2W
2W
2W
2W
W
2W
IARY
1\
1\

21
415
418
4%
415
415
41
41
4
312
JE
31
3
4=
415
18
412
417
J15
2K
JE
3
sk
32
512
312
45
411
413
412
417

E"'h‘

.:')

Heecorded

Volumae
PRALLLLLILL

381
381
381
381
380
381
381
381
370
380

1106
1110
1106
114
1106
L1035
1110
110
1106
116
1110
1105
1110
1110
1110
1110
1114
oG
1110
1114
1106
10
1110
1110
1114
1106
110
LG
1100
1116
1on

L P;!l_;; 4

I'agre

4835
489
492
494
260
503
505
596
370
2064

567
S0
575
519
577
750
813
817
583
373
829
827
831

833
837
845
527
607
847
520
619
859
861
867
533
633
875
385
645
339
647



